Ph: +61 8 9456 1300 Web: www.tridentaustralia.com.au Email: sales@tridentaustralia.com.au
Proudly Distributed By
HHHHPP  SSEERRIIEESS
HHooffffeerr  HHiigghh  PPrreessssuurree  TTuurrbbiinnee  FFlloowwmmeetteerrss
Perfecting Measurement TM
TURBINE FLOWMETERS BY
HOFFER
 Low cost.

Proudly Distributed By
HHP Insert to HO-HHP-100-K A
HHP TURBINE FLOWMETER MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
MODEL  HHP ( A ) X  ( B )-    ( C )- ( D )- ( E )-  ( F/G/H )-    ( I ) - (J )- (K)
PROCESS CONNECTION / END FITTING SIZE
TURBINE FLOWMETER SIZE
MINIMUM FLOW RATE IN GPM
MAXIMUM FLOW RATE IN GPM
BEARING TYPE
PICKUP COILS
COIL SPACING, MECHANICAL DEGREES
RISER AND EXPLOSION PROOF COIL ENCLOSURES
PROCESS CONNECTION/END FITTING TYPE
FLANGE KITS
SPECIAL FEATURES
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
Dimensional and Bolt Information for the HHP Series
FLOWMETER
SIZE 'A' 'B' 'C' 'D' 'E' 'F' O'RING BOLTS
BOLT TORQUE
FT-LB +/-12%
HHP 1/2 X 1/4, 1/2 X 3/8, 1/2 X 1/2
3000 3.00 1.00 3.50 5.50 1.437 2.65 -212 3/8-16 X 1.75 23 FT-LB
6000 3.00 1.00 3.50 5.50 1.437 2.65 -212 3/8-16 X 1.75 23 FT-LB
8000 4.25 1.75 3.50 7.00 2.25 3.28 -212 1/2-13 X 2.75 59 FT-LB
10000 4.25 1.75 3.50 7.00 2.25 3.28 -212 1/2-13 X 2.75 59 FT-LB
HHP 3/4 X 5/8 AND 3/4 X 3/4
3000 3.00 1.00 3.50 5.50 1.438 2.65 -214 3/8-16 x 1.75 23 FT-LB
6000 3.20 1.00 3.50 5.50 1.75 2.75 -214 3/8-16 x 1.75 23 FT-LB
8000 4.00 1.38 3.50 6.25 2.12 3.15 -214 1/2-13 x 2.50 59 FT-LB
10000 5.00 1.75 3.50 7.00 2.50 3.65 -214 5/8-11 x 3.00 119 FT-LB
HHP 1 X 1
3000 4.00 1.00 3.50 5.50 2.00 3.15 -219 1/2-13 x 2.00 59 FT-LB
6000 4.00 1.00 3.50 5.50 2.00 3.15 -219 1/2-13 x 2.00 59 FT-LB
8000 4.50 1.38 3.50 6.25 2.30 3.40 -219 5/8-11 x 2.50 119 FT-LB
10000 5.20 2.00 3.50 7.50 2.75 3.75 -219 3/4-10 x 3.50 214 FT-LB
HHP 1-1/4 X 1-1/4
3000 4.00 1.00 3.87 5.87 2.00 3.15 -222 1/2-13 X 2.00 59 FT-LB
6000 5.20 1.25 3.87 6.37 2.75 3.75 -222 5/8-11 X 2.50 119 FT-LB
8000 5.20 1.62 3.87 7.11 2.65 3.75 -222 5/8-11 X 2.75 119 FT-LB
10000 6.50 2.25 3.87 8.37 3.50 4.40 -222 7/8-9 X 4 347 FT-LB
HHP 1-1/2 X 1-1/2
3000 5.00 1.25 4.38 6.88 2.75 3.65 -223 5/8-11 X 2.50 119 FT-LB
6000 5.00 1.50 4.38 7.38 2.75 3.65 -223 5/8-11 X 2.50 119 FT-LB
8000 6.20 1.88 4.38 8.14 3.40 4.25 -223 3/4-10 X 3.50 214 FT-LB
HHP 2 X 2
3000 5.00 1.25 4.75 7.25 2.75 3.65 -226 5/8-11 X 2.25 119 FT-LB
6000 6.20 1.75 4.75 8.25 3.50 4.25 -226 3/4-10 X 3.00 214 FT-LB
Ph: +61 8 9456 1300 Web: www.tridentaustralia.com.au Email: sales@tridentaustralia.com.au
Proudly Distributed By
NOTE: WHEN ORDERING, THE CUSTOMER’S PROCESS PIPE SCHEDULE AND SIZE NEEDS TO BE INDICATED.
PROCESS CONNECTION/END FITTING SIZE & TURBINE FLOWMETER SIZE
MINIMUM FLOW AND MAXIMUM FLOW RATE IN GPM
MODEL  HHP(    )X(    )-( C )-( D )-(    )-(  /   /   )-(    )-(    )-(    )
NOTE: FOR EXTENDED RANGES REFER TO SIZE SELECTOR CHARTS.
 HHP  1/2 X 1/4
 HHP  1/2 X  3/8
 HHP  1/2 X  1/2
 HHP  3/4 X  5/8
 HHP  3/4 X  3/4
 HHP  1  X  1
BEARING TYPE
MODEL  HHP(    )X(    )-(    )-(    )-( E )-(  /  /   )-(    )-(    )-(    )
OPTION  ( E )
1/4" THRU 5/8" TURBINE SIZES
(BP) CERAMIC HYBRID BALL BEARING, SELF LUBRICATING